BCPK486 - B&C SAFRAN /KIDS

BCPK486 B&C SAFRAN /KIDS ((ITHED CED

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Korperlange
Brustweite (B)

FARBEN:

. Black . Navy

. Red

BC

BE INSPIRED

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

180 g/m?

Short-sleeved Fine Piqué polo shirt

1x1 rib collar and cuffs

2-button placket reinforced with fusible interlining

Matching colour buttons

Necktape

Side seams

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

5/6
50
49
37

. Royal Blue

7/8
50
52
40

[] wnite

9/11
50
57
43
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